13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Number Name
Per @stby

Place

1 171
2 145
3 149
4 211
5 200
6 182
7 172
8 146
S 142
10 133
11 116
12 201
214
14 209

G.H.M. Lejeune

Guenter Kunz

Wolfgang Wehle

Gerald Lee Shaver

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Pieter Truter

Henning Langnes

Thomas Laumer

Markus Gebhardt
Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Kornél Orszdg

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Dave Gullo

Josef Alois Ruoss

Country
Norway
Germany
Germany
United States
Switzerland
South Africa
Norway
Germany
Germany
France
Hungary
Switzerland
United States

Switzerland
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

G.HM. Lejeune

Place Number Name Country Sl S2 53 sS4 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V

15 210  Steve Farringer United States 4 4 3 b V 3 2 3 5 2 36

140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 4 Vv 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 36
16 207  Walter Moor Switzerland 44 1 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 36
17 184  Johan De Beer South Africa 3 4 4 0 5 4 1 3 v % 34
18 170 Arne Riis Norway 5 Vv 3 4 ¢ 4 3 3 4 1 34

130  Bernard Collot France 4 3 4 3 3 Vv 3 1 3 5 34

144 Juergen Kerl Germany 4 3 4 4 V 4 4 3 2 1 34
22 183  Neil Marsh South Africa 4 1 3 Vv 3 b 1 2 V. 4 33
23 193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 4 4 3 1 1 3 &9 & & D 33
24 213 Anthony Martello United States 1 4 b 1 3 3 4 3 5 4 33
25 141  Leonhard Brader Germany 1 vV b 4 3 3 5 2 1 3 32
26 212 Attila Mate United States 4 3 4 1 3 5 3 2 4 3 32

192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain 4 4 1 3 3 v 1 5 2 32
28 132 Marc Jouan France 1 4 2 4 2 v 1 2 vV 31
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Place
29 113
147
120
32 151
160
34 208
35 202
161
37 173
181
152
40 150
41 111
123

G6.H.M. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Number Name

Andrds Biter

Harald Ruediger
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Claudio Floreani
Ferdinand Brouwer
Hans Peter Rifenacht
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Petrus Cornelissen
Dagfinn Torp

Corena De Beer
Jonny Bau’

Luca Laurenti

Szilérd Venczel
Robert Szuppin

Country
Hungary
Germany
Austria
Italy
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Norway
South Africa
Ttaly

Ttaly
Hungary

Austria
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31
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Place Number Name

43 115

122
45 191
46 143
47 112
48 131
49 190
50 114
51 121
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G.H.M. Lejeune

Roland Orszdg
Manfred Eibl
Joaquin Masmas
Roland Juranek
Lajos Meszesi
Bernard Riaud
Jesus Olivares
Gyorgy Juhdsz

Andreas Baumkircher

Country
Hungary

Austria
Spain
Germany
Hungary
France
Spain
Hungary

Austria
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Original WR P. Senior Great Britain 45.4 (2005)

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 5S4 s5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V
204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 5 4 4 V 3 4 4 5 4 4 42 1
2 206  Herbert 6rad Switzerland 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 42
3 110  Mihdly Tar Hungary 4 2 2 4 4 4 5 V 2 5 37 1
4 148  Georg Suiter Germany 3 3 4 VvV 3 3 3 2 1 4 31 1
5 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland v 3 4 2 5 0 2 3 2 4 30 1
6 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 2 4 4 3 2 1 1 4 4 4 29
7 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary 4 4 3 1 1 4 2 3 3 3 28
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Place
1

Coach

Coach

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Number Name

210
211
212
214
213

142
145
146
147
140

GH.M. Lejeune

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Attila Mate

Dave Gullo

Anthony Martello

Germany
Markus Gebhardt
Guenter Kunz
Thomas Laumer
Harald Ruediger
Diethelm Duefert

United States
United States
United States
United States

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
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Place
3

Coach

Coach

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Number Name

200
204
207
209
203

181
182
183
184

G.H.M. Lejeune

Switzerland

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Adrian Eichelberger
Walter Moor

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter

Neil Marsh

Johan De Beer
Hubert Heijdenrijch

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
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39
48
27
42
156

39
45
31
37
152
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Place Number Name S1 52 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V
5 Norway
170  ArneRiis Norway 3 0 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 36
171 Per @stby Norway 2 5 4 4 4 V V 4 4 4 41 2
172 Henning Langnes Norway 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 0 39
173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 4 1 2 5 4 Vv 0 3 1 1 26 1
142 3
6 Hungary
110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 4 3 VvV 3 1 4 5 3 3 4 35 1
113 Andrds Biter Hungary 5 3 4 0 3 4 2 4 3 3 31
115  Roland Orszdg Hungary 3 1 4 3 4 1 4 3 V 4 32 1
116  Kornél Orszdg Hungary 4 4 3 4 1 3 3 4 2 V 33
Coach 112 Lajos Meszesi 131 3

G.HM. Lejeune
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Place
7
130
131
132
133
Coach
8
190
191
192
193

G.H.M. Lejeune

Number Name

France

Bernard Collot
Bernard Riaud

Marc Jouan

Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

Spain

Jesus Olivares

Joaquin Masmas

Andres Rodriguez Perez

Javier Fau Rubio

Results 300 yards Teams

France
France
France

France

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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36
34
33
26
129

20
25
27
28
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Place Number Name Sl S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 sS10  Total V
9 Austria
120  Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 35
122  Manfred Eibl Austria 3 4 2 4 1 3 3 3 V 3 31 1
123 Robert Szuppin Austria 4 1 1 1 3 5 5 4 4 1 29
Coach 121  Andreas Baumkircher 95 1
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G.HM. Lejeune
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Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

e
N o= O

G6.H.M. Lejeune

145
116
141
147
182
140
149
172
210
146
173
113
207
212

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Number Name

Guenter Kunz
Kornél Orszdg
Leonhard Brader
Harald Ruediger
Pieter Truter
Diethelm Duefert
Wolfgang Wehle
Henning Langnes
Steve Farringer
Thomas Laumer
Dagfinn Torp
Andrds Biter
Walter Moor
Attila Mate

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Germany
Hungary
Germany
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Germany
Norway
United States
Germany
Norway
Hungary
Switzerland

United States
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total V

214 Dave Gullo United States 4 4 3 5 4 4 v 3 4 4 40
171 Per Ostby Norway 4 4 4 5 VvV 3 3 4 4 4 40
16 143  Roland Juranek Germany 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 VvV 4 39
193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 V 3 3 39
202 Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 5 4 3 V 4 3 4 4 4 3 39
209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 4 V 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 39
20 144 Juergen Kerl Germany 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 39
161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 39
181  Corena De Beer South Africa 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 39
23 111 Szildrd Venczel Hungary 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 v 38
24 211 Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 4 5 5 0 4 3 4 4 5 38
213 Anthony Martello United States 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38
26 115  Roland Orszdg Hungary 4 Vv 2 v 4 4 3 3 v 2 37
27 184  Johan De Beer South Africa 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37

GHM. Lejeune

Page 12 off 71



Place
28
29
30
32

34

37
38

40
41

42
G.H.M. Lejeune

170
112
142
133
160
122
132
200
183
191
208
123
151
121

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Number Name

Arne Riis

Lajos Meszesi

Markus Gebhardt
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Ferdinand Brouwer
Manfred Eibl

Marc Jouan

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Neil Marsh

Joaquin Masmas

Hans Peter Riifenacht
Robert Szuppin
Claudio Floreani

Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Country
Norway
Hungary
Germany
France
Netherlands
Austria
France
Switzerland
South Africa
Spain
Switzerland
Austria
Ttaly

Austria
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 53 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V

43 130  Bernard Collot France 4 4 4 1 0 2 4 3 4 4 30

192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 1 3 30

45 131  Bernard Riaud France 4 3 4 3 Vv o 3 2 2 2 28 1

46 152 Jonny Bau’ Ttaly 5 3 1 4 2 3 3 3 1 3 28

47 *150  Luca Laurenti Italy 2 3 1 2 v 3 1 4 2 4 27 1

48 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 4 0 2 3 4 1 2 V 4 0 25 1

49 114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 3 3 17

50 190  Jesus Olivares Spain 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 o0 1 1 1

51 121  Andreas Baumkircher Austria DNS
_::—n. {.!y_‘:,ullt-:' _ "\"W'“m AP oM VAR, HONVEDELM]
Sary o o e
SCE § =2 cORVUS Ty =0
% \ar Boomes:

G.HM. Lejeune
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Results 500 yards Original WR J. Whittaker Great Britain 45.3 (2009)

Place Number Name
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G.HM. Lejeune

204
206
205
148
110
203
117

Adrian Eichelberger
Herbert 6rad

Roland Frei

Georg Suiter
Mihdly Tar

Ulrich Eichelberger
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
Hungary
Switzerland
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Place

Coach

Coach

G HM. Lejeune

142
145
146
147
140

200
204
207
209
203

Number Name

Germany
Markus Gebhardt

Guenter Kunz
Thomas Laumer
Harald Ruediger
Diethelm Duefert

Switzerland

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Adrian Eichelberger
Walter Moor

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
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Place
3

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

170
171
172
173

210
211
212
214
213

Number Name

Norway

Arne Riis

Per Ostby
Henning Langnes

Dagfinn Torp

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Attila Mate

Dave Gullo

Anthony Martello

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

United States
United States
United States
United States
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Total

34
35
41
35
145

37
40
30
37
144
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Place
5

Coach

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

181
182
183
184

130
131
132
133

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer

Hubert Heijdenrijch

France
Bernard Collot

Bernard Riaud
Marc Jouan
Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

France
France
France

France
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Total V
35 1
41 1
32
33 1
141 3
25
31
31
33
120
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Place

Coach

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

110
113
115
116
112

120
122
123
121

Number Name

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Austria
Austria

Austria
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28
31
23 1
32
114 1
31 1
37 2
28
% 3
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place Number Name

O T = & ) B e S

= s
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13

14
G.HM. Lejeune

211
141
182
140
172
142
183
133
210
170
115
144
147
214

Gerald Lee Shaver
Leonhard Brader
Pieter Truter
Diethelm Duefert
Henning Langnes
Markus Gebhardt
Neil Marsh
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Steve Farringer
Arne Riis

Roland Orszdg
Juergen Ker!|
Harald Ruediger

Dave Gullo

Country
United States
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Norway
Germany
South Africa
France
United States
Norway
Hungary
Germany
Germany

United States
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Total
43
39
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37
37
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34
34
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Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place Number

15
16

17
20
21

23

25
26
27

28
G.H.M. Lejeune

111
145
171
184
181
202
173
213
132
212
120
200
209
161

Name

Szildrd Venczel
Guenter Kunz

Per @stby

Johan De Beer
Corena De Beer
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Dagfinn Torp
Anthony Martello
Marc Jouan

Attila Mate
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Josef Alois Ruoss

Petrus Cornelissen

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Hungary
Germany
Norway

South Africa
South Africa
Switzerland
Norway
United States
France
United States
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Switzerland
Switzerland

Netherlands
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34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
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Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41

6.HM. Lejeune

191
131
146
149
130
207
113
112
208
116
152
160
122
123

Number Name

Joaquin Masmas
Bernard Riaud
Thomas Laumer
Wolfgang Wehle
Bernard Collot
Walter Moor
Andrds Biter
Lajos Meszesi
Hans Peter Riifenacht
Kornél Orszdg
Jonny Bau’
Ferdinand Brouwer
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Spain
France
Germany
Germany
France
Switzerland
Hungary
Hungary
Switzerland
Hungary
Ttaly
Netherlands
Austria

Austria

R
",
[

Ty

»
N g
CEE Wonlt %“G
Esznim\"

s1

4
2
4
2

—

—

S WM O O

S2 S3 sS4 S5 s6 s7 s8 s9 si10

3
0
4

A O WM WS MW

—

2

O B N O < W™

[y

4

e 1 I % TN - S T &' B X TR - SO L T (61

o

|

w < N O O O WD A w

—

4
3

w w W M

NN O W O

o
1

—_

S w o o w

o

1
Vv
2

—_

3
5
2
2
2
3

1

HowWw™

3

4
3
2

[ery

w W A W W

N ™

Total
28
27
27
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
17
17
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place Number Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

==
=2
-
o
| =

; 5@1;aoqg_e|

COvpysEGE+

D

6.HM. Lejeune

143
193
150
201
192
151
114
121
190

Roland Juranek

Javier Fau Rubio

Luca Laurenti

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler
Andres Rodriguez Perez
Claudio Floreani

Gydrgy Juhdsz

Andreas Baumkircher

Jesus Olivares

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

Country S1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 S7 s8 Ss9 s10 Total V
Germany 1 3 1 1 5 1 3 1 0 0 16

Spain 4 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 © 4 14

Ttaly 0O O 1 0O O 1 4 4 2 1 13
Switzerland o o o o o0 3 1 1 4 1 10

Spain 5 0 o0 1 0O 2 0 0 O 0 8

Ttaly 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 7
Hungary 3 o0 o o0 O O o o o 0 3
Austria DNS
Spain DNS

A HAZAERT

HONVEDELMI
SPORTSZOVETSEG

- N [ |

:\_:

£ corvus Thun: »H5E
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Original Muzzle Loader WR C. Higginbottom Great Brittain 42.2 (2005)

Place  Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 s4 s5 Ss6 S7 S8 s9 sS10 Total V
1 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 V 1 3 35 1
2 206  Herbert Grad Switzerland 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 V 4 2 32 1
3 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary 4 2 3 2 2 5 4 5 2 2 31
4 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 4 4 4 1 5 1 4 1 5 1 30
5 204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 3 4 3 3 1 4 1 1 3 5 28
6 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 4 4 3 1 4 3 1 2 4 1 el
7 148  Georg Suiter Germany 4 4 1 2 1 3 3 2 3 0 23

PRI A HAZAER]

_, ¥ CORVUS Thury =85

2605 e = VAI® oo L COMBE )L

G.HM. Lejeune
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place

Coach

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

210
211
212
214
213

181
182
183
184

Number Name

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Attila Mate

Dave Gullo
Anthony Martello

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer

Hubert Heijdenrijch

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

United States
United States
United States
United States

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

< < W »

w w A W

S2 S3 &4 sb s6 s7 s8 s9 s10

< b W <

o O W

—

S B W™

w NN B b

o N A b

N < O

w b A<

A <N

A oW A~ A

< H W O

w N < b

E- O TS 1]

w N W b

T S

A b~ O w

w N <<

Total

38
36
35
36
145

41
43
30
28
142

o W ™
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

Coach

Coach

6.HM. Lejeune

142
145
146
147
140

200
204
207
209
203

Germany

Markus Gebhardt
Guenter Kunz
Thomas Laumer
Harald Ruediger
Diethelm Duefert

Switzerland

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Adrian Eichelberger
Walter Moor

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

B < < b

N N

S2 S3 sS4 s5 s6 sS7 s8 s9 s10

w < W b

B oW W

w o b

[y

AN AW

w w < b

BN <

(S I L ST 7S B a8 |

o, =2 N s

oW AN

S W b b

H < N W

Total

41
34
28
36
139

29
31
31
35
126
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

5

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

170
171
172
173

130
131
132
133

Norway

Arne Riis

Per @stby
Henning Langnes

Dagfinn Torp

France

Bernard Collot
Bernard Riaud

Marc Jouan

Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

France
France
France

France

w =< w <

w b W A

s2

w W w

w N b

53 54 S5
4 3 0
3 1 4
4 2 4
3 2 4
4 3 1
4 0 0
4 3 3
4 1 3

S6 S7 s8 59 sS10

O N

-

NN O

[ TS S T % T Y

w w M O

w w ™

N T - 3

= O W

Total

34
29
31
25
119

26
23
32
25
106
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

Coach

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

110
113
115
116
112

120
122
123
121

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Austria
Austria

Austria

4
%y _Al(f'? WonL? e
Bz pnbm T

51

2 B O M

w W s W

S3 54 S5

M bk O A

O LS N & 1

w A

—

W = ™

s6 S7 S8 s9 s10

w o o

Total V

30
14
36 1
24
104 1

10
26
23
59
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

S1 S2 S3 sS4 s5 s6 S7 s8 59 s10 Total V
9 Spain

191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 3 3 32

192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain 0o 3 © 2 4 0 0 0 O 0 9

193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 3 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 ©O 0 14
E_mm{ T wWOO> Mg ¢ HONVEDELMI
5@5 & é @ SPORTSZOVETSEG
= =
?’;} :' g{? DAVIDE PEDERSOLI ; ﬁCOMﬂN D

Siaer

G.H.M. Lejeune

Page 29 off 71



13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country 300 yards 500 yards 600 yards Total V
1 211  Gerald Lee Shaver United States 41 2 38 43 1 122 3
2 182  Pieter Truter South Africa 40 2 42 2 39 121 4
3 145  Guenter Kunz Germany 42 3 45 4 33 1 120 8
4 172 Henning Langnes Norway 40 2 42 1 37 2 119 5
5 140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 36 1 42 2 38 1 116 4
6 171 Per @stby Norway 43 2 40 1 33 1 16 4
7 141  Leonhard Brader Germany 32 1 43 2 39 1 114 4
8 210  Steve Farringer United States 36 1 4 2 36 13 3
9 142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 39 2 35 1 37 1 1 4
10 214 Dave Gullo United States 37 1 40 1 34 1 3
11 133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 39 2 34 1 36 1 109 4
12 143  Wolfgang Wehle Germany 41 4 42 1 25 108 5
13 147  Harald Ruediger Germany 31 1 43 34 2 108 3
14 144  Juergen Kerl Germany 34 1 39 35 1 108 2

6.H.M. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
G.H.M. Lejeune

146
170
209
184
116
200
212
213
183
173
207
181
115
202

Thomas Laumer
Arne Riis

Josef Alois Ruoss
Johan De Beer
Kornél Orszdg
Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Attila Mate
Anthony Martello
Neil Marsh
Dagfinn Torp
Walter Moor
Corena De Beer
Roland Orszdg

Oliver Eggenschwiler

Germany
Norway
Switzerland
South Africa
Hungary
Switzerland
United States
United States
South Africa
Norway
Switzerland
South Africa
Hungary

Switzerland

300 yards
40
34 1
37
34 2
38 3
41
32
33
33 2
28
36
28
26 1
28 1

500 yards

41
36
39
37
44
34
40
38
33
40
40
39
37
39

1
2
1

600 yards
27
36
29

33 1

22

29 1

31
32

36 1

32
24
33
36

32 1

Total
108
106
105
104
104
104
103
103
102
100
100
100
99
99
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

29
30
31
32
33
34
3D
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
G.HM. Lejeune

111
132
161
113
120
130
193
160
208
191
112
143
122
152

Szilard Venczel
Marc Jouan

Petrus Cornelissen
Andrds Biter
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Bernard Collot
Javier Fau Rubio
Ferdinand Brouwer
Hans Peter Riifenacht
Joaquin Masmas
Lajos Meszesi
Roland Juranek
Manfred Eibl
Jonny Bau'

Hungary
France
Netherlands
Hungary
Austria
France
Spain
Netherlands
Switzerland
Spain
Hungary
Germany
Austria

Ttaly

300 yards

27
31
28
31
31
34
33
31
29
23
20
23
26
28

500 yards

38
34
39
40
31
30
39
34
33
33
36
39
34
28

1

600 yards
34
31
28
23 1
30 2
24 1
14
20 1
23
28
23
16
17
21

Total
99
96
95
94
92
88
86
85
85
84
79
78
77
77
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Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

0748048

A

* &

G6.H.M. Lejeune

123
131
201
192
151
150
114
190
121

Robert Szuppin

Bernard Riaud

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Andres Rodriguez Perez
Claudio Floreani

Luca Laurenti

Gyorgy Juhdsz

Jesus Olivares

Andreas Baumkircher

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

300 yards
Austria 27
France 19 1
Switzerland 37 1
Spain 32
Ttaly 31
Italy 27 1
Hungary 11
Spain 19
Austria DNS
A HAZAERT
0 W CORVUS

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

N
£y

500 yards 600 yards
32 1 7
28 1 -
2 1 10
30 &
31 1 5
&P 1 13
17 5
i DNS
DNS BNS

\ar

Total V
76 1
74 3
72 2
70
69 1
67 2
31
30

DNS
Spamsziverst
L COMRED
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Mid-Range Aggregate Original WR J. Whittaker GB 127.8 (2009)

Place Number Country

1

N o0 W™

WQ1LEO

S

.

o
éb

G.HM. Lejeune

206
204
203
110
205
117
148

Herbert Grad
Adrian Eichelberger
Ulrich Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

Roland Frei

Baldzs Németh

Georg Suiter

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

300 yards 500 yards 600 yards

Switzerland 42 38 32 1
Switzerland 42 1 40 2 28

Switzerland 30 1 34 35 1
Hungary 37 1 34 27
Switzerland 29 37 30
Hungary 28 33 31
Germany 31 1 36 23

A HAZAERT

N2 CORVUS Thuy - %
e S \ar ~

Total V
112 1
110 3
99 2
98 1
96 1
92
S0 2

€5 Shorrszbverst
ﬁCOMF:_W \L

"
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Teams WR Germany 501.25 (2009)

Place 300 yards 500 yards
1 United States 168 8 144 3
2 Germany 162 8 149 4
3 South Africa 152 5 141 3
4 Switzerland 156 9 147 5
5 Norway 142 3 145 1
6 France 129 1 120
7 Hungary 131 3 114 1
8 Austria 9% 1 9% 3
9 Spain 100 1
(e MAGYAR® AHAZAERT
EHCE 2 CORVUS T saligils
& : Kb \ adl’ PR

G.HM. Lejeune

600 yards

145
139
142
126
119
106
104
59
55

8
4
4
3
3

Total V
457 19
450 16
435 12
429 17
406 7
355 2
349 5
250 4
155 1

SPORTSIOVETSEG
G COMRE
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Place
1

2
3
4
5
6

10
1
12

14

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR C. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

211
182
214
145
213
210
172
147
133
212
181
115
183
130

6.H.M. Lejeune

Gerald Lee Shaver
Pieter Truter
Dave Gullo
Guenter Kunz
Anthony Martello
Steve Farringer
Henning Langnes
Harald Ruediger
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Attila Mate
Corena De Beer
Roland Orszdg
Neil Marsh

Bernard Collot

Country
United States
South Africa
United States
Germany
United States
United States
Norway
Germany
France

United States
South Africa
Hungary
South Africa

France

W w N O AN B W Dh s ow s s s

s2 s3
5 4
4 4
4 4
v 3
3 3
5 3
4 3
4 0
4 3
2 3
3 4
5 2
1 2
4 4

m.thww-h-bw-b-hmhmg

S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 512 S13 s14 515

o O N O A A W oA O W= BN

o A OO N A O W A = AW o< bW

w » W W

[

R T T - T - U

N Wb W W W ww b A w <

w A O s W A O < O H W B2 OO W

3

—

A O O W A W A A< O b

5

N bR R W W s W R RO W W

4

w N WS O AW W o N O S

v

0O W w » A w OO B2 b~ b

s W e

4

O A N W RN A O WO W W M

3

w W b A < OWw g W p

Total V
58 2
56 1
55 2
54 1
53
52 1
52 1
52
50 1
49 1
46 1
46
46
44
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Place

15 171
16 140
17 184
18 132
19 142
20 207
21 116
22 202

209
24 160
25 120
26 122
27 123
28 146

G.HM. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR C. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

Per Dstby

Diethelm Duefert

Johan De Beer

Marc Jouan

Markus Gebhardt

Walter Moor

Kornél Orszdg
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Josef Alois Ruoss
Ferdinand Brouwer

Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Manfred Eibl

Robert Szuppin

Thomas Laumer

Country
Norway
Germany
South Africa
France
Germany
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany

4
4
4
3
0
3
5
3
2
2
4
3
3
0

4 0

O » A A N A N O NN U N oW
—_ W N W e w O

O W N O o= M

5
0
4
3

1
3
2

[y

O w H» O <

O O M N O O M O M & G NN = b

S1 52 S3 545558658

4
3
4
5
4
4
0
3
0
4
5
0
0
0

O O 0O W W NN o w o A O O s~ b ow

7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12 S13 S14 S15

3
2

—

HE O O O A W W oW oW WM

3
3
3

H~ O O O N b < W b~

—_

2

w O O N O WO A b b owMNnO

5

A O O O w O O

—

3

g S~ O N W A A B, O O O N O

0

A2 W A A W OO < A O O B ™

0

A2 O M N OB O OC O O W NN A W

4

N W w s W w WS

(-

o O O o

Total V

44
43
42
41
39
38
34 2
34
34
33 1
32
25
24
23
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Place

29 113
30 144
31 208
32 112
33 143

161
35 149

151
37 131
38 170

173

201
41 150
42 111

G.HM. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR C. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

Andrds Biter

Juergen Kerl

Hans Peter Riifenacht
Lajos Meszesi

Roland Juranek
Petrus Cornelissen
Wolfgang Wehle
Claudio Floreani
Bernard Riaud

Arne Riis

Dagfinn Torp

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler
Luca Laurenti

Szildrd Venczel

Country
Hungary
Germany
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Ttaly

France
Norway
Norway
Switzerland
Italy
Hungary

51 S2 53 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 510 S11 512 S13 s14 s15

0

O W A O W O O M =

[y

[ACTE & | [ N

0

O = O O O N O H O W = M O

3

w O W O NN O N O N A O w O

1

A w O O O O o o

2

O O O w w w o O O O »u N O

3

= N O O A O w O O O & O ™

3
0
0
0
0

1

o O N O O O w O

0

S O M O M O O O O M O N O

5

O O O O O O MM M w O ™

—

|

c w O O O O w

o O O o O

0

o © O O O O O O U O O Ww w

3
4

—

cC N O O O = O O O

0

CcC O O M O O 0 2 O w o b2

0

O O O o O O O O &~ O o o ™

0

[—y

o O O MM O O O W O w o o

Total V

21
20
19
18
17
17
15
15
13
12
12
12
10
9
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR C. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Place Number Name

Ej;g;g;

43 200

44 152

193

46 114

141

191

49 121

50 190

51 192
SWAGVAR
H EVE
= p
! g’}a;f : s&.;

6.H.M. Lejeune

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Jonny Bau'

Javier Fau Rubio

Gyorgy Juhdsz

Leonhard Brader
Joaquin Masmas
Andreas Baumkircher
Jesus Olivares

Andres Rodriguez Perez

Country
Switzerland
Ttaly

Spain
Hungary
Germany
Spain
Austria
Spain

Spain

A HAZAERT

S1 82 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 s9 510 s11 512 s13 s14 s15 Total V

3 0O 0o 00 00 O 0 O 0O 0 0 3

0O 000000 O1 O 0 O 0 o0 o0 1

1 0 000 00 00 0 o0 O 0 0 0 1

oo000O0O0O0O0O0OO0OUO0O 0 O o 0 O 0

OO0 0 0O0OOOO0OO0OTO0O O o o 0 O 0

0o o 0 0o 00 000 0 o0 O 0 0 0 0
DNS
DNS
DNS

HONVEDELMI
SPORTSZOVETSEG
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Original WR A. Fleener USA 67.3 (2015)

Place Number Name

205
203
204
110
148
117
206

~N o0 O s W™

3

\01180dS
IVETSELE® |

-
. o=
—
-
=

{

S
-
WP

G.HM. Lejeune

Roland Frei

Ulrich Eichelberger
Adrian Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

Georg Suiter

Balazs Németh

Herbert Grad

Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Hungary

Switzerland

818258

O W w < w oM

A HAZAERT

&£
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI ;

o N w b B ob

S3

O w b b O W W

l'
. CORVUS Thuus

var

S4
5
4
3
4
0
0
0

S5 S

O O O O M =

O-hmoomwa

57
3
0
2
0
3
0
0

OO O HH O O N W

]111

8 89 510 S11 s12 S13 514 S15
3

3
4
3
2
0
0

2

O O O N w w

4

o O H b MM

v

O O O N & b

2

0O O O O »» w

4

O O O O Ww b

Total V
4 52 1
4 47
b 39
1 34 1
4 29
0 12
0 0
B
L7 COMPE L
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Place

Coach

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

210
211
213
214
212

142
145
140
147
149

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Number Name

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Anthony Martello
Dave Gullo

Attila Mate

Germany
Markus Gebhardt
Guenter Kunz
Diethelm Duefert
Harald Ruediger
Wolfgang Wehle

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 si12 s13 sS14 s15

w w hr~r b

g b O b

(& I

p oW A<

H W b w

AW W W

w w o s

S N A b

< w b L

R S ) |

S b O b

< & » BN

< W b O

< & O O

B W b

S S

w O

g b~ < b

B W b~ h

2 O < W

A W BB O

S < < W

< &~ O O

o O O

< & < »

HOwW W e

S b w <

A~ O O <

S~ b~ O b

N < O

Total V
65 4
54
52
62 4

233

49 2
61 4
54 1
63 2

227 8B
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Place
3

Coach

G.HM. Lejeune

202
204
205
209
203

170
171
172
173

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Number Name

Switzerland

Oliver Eggenschwiler
Adrian Eichelberger
Roland Frei

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

Norway

Arne Riis

Per @stby
Henning Langnes
Dagfinn Torp

Country

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 s12 S13 514 515

< & < >

N oAb <

w O w A

R o

O w b

< H B b

w 3 b

S b O b

w O

w < W

A b W

w O b b

g & b b

w w g

< » O >

o ~ O O

< w O <

o ~ b~ b

g S~ W p

g H» H O

w bW

O ~ O w

A W B b

g NN < O

S~ N O

N O w b

BN BB

L b~ O W

w b bW

w h OO O

Total V
53 1
56 1
54
56
219 5
47 1
61 1
60 1
43 1
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Place
5

Coach

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

181
182
183
184

110
113
115
116
112

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer
Hubert Heijdenrijch
Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Country

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 512 S13 514 s15

A W < w

B S

S~ b b

H O W ™

S~ N < B

w O w O

w << O

A~ O O ™

H oW <

N < O

< N W W

A< W b

B w O p

w W ~=

w s~ b~ O

[AS T AV T g

w H b b

w ~ O ™

g b~ O

S b ow s

w W o< w

w O »h b

g9 w O H

o w < H

g O w O

w O < b

w O w BH

o o &~

w N B e

O b w

Total V
58
49 4
41
58 1
206 6
53
48 2
38
39
178 4

Page 43 off 71



Place
7

Coach

Coach

6.H.M. Lejeune

130
131
132
133

120
122
123
121

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Number Name

France
Bernard Collot

Bernard Riaud
Marc Jouan
Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

Country

France
France
France

France

Austria
Austria

Austria

N N O B

< O O <

o N O<

N WO w

w O O w

w O O »

~ »~ O »

w w O B»H

w w O o

S~ O O w

O O O =

o H~ O b

o ~ O BH

-k O W

S1 52 53 5S4 sb S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 512 S13 S14 515

o o O

Total V
51 2
0
39
30 1
120 3
12
48 3
24
84 6
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Place
1

o b wN

oo

10
1
12

14

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Number Name

181
182
147
211
112
184
142
172
214
144
212
210
141
111

G.HM. Lejeune

Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Harald Ruediger
Gerald Lee Shaver
Lajos Meszesi
Johan De Beer
Markus Gebhardt
Henning Langnes
Dave Gullo
Juergen Kerl
Attila Mate
Steve Farringer
Leonhard Brader

Szilard Venczel

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
South Africa
South Africa
Germany
United States
Hungary
South Africa
Germany
Norway
United States
Germany
United States
United States
Germany

Hungary

S1 S2 S3 54 Sb S6 S7 S8 s9 510 s11 s12 s13 s14 515

3 4 4 3
3 3 5V
Vv 3 4 5
4 4 V 4
5 2 0 3
Vv 0 83 b
2 4 4 3
3 5 V 2
0O 3 0 3
2 5 3 4
2 4 4 5
4 4 3 3
4 4 1 4
2 0 2 4

v
3
4
3
5
5
3
4
3
3
2
5
0
3

5

0O O N B BN A W WM B A

5
4
4

(S

W < W O W W b OO N

w O w H O W b b ™M B < NP W

4

M A w NN A N O O N O Wb

0

w B = O W W NN A w O bW

5

N < O £ A 0O O WwoWwO W W

4

w N O A W s, N A A WA N <

4

S W W O W A W W OO W A O

4

O W w o O U s Ao O b W W b

3

o N A W W b

O O W & w O,

Total V
56 |
54 2
53 1
49 2
49 1
46 3
46
45 1
45
44
44
40
39 2
39
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Number Name
115  Roland Orszdg
207  Walter Moor
122  Manfred Eibl
140  Diethelm Duefert
170 Arne Riis
200  Peter Anton Wiederkehr
146  Thomas Laumer
173 Dagfinn Torp
116  Kornél Orszdg
213 Anthony Martello
132 Marc Jouan
143  Roland Juranek
209  Josef Alois Ruoss
145  Guenter Kunz

G.H.M. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Hungary
Switzerland
Austria
Germany
Norway
Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Hungary
United States
France
Germany
Switzerland

Germany

S1 52 53 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 s13 sS14 s15

H O N DA A WO NN A O A W A

3

O W w Hp N WO DA A W O B

v

A W w O O O < » O W O O H

2

O < W H~» O < W W M

[

N W

4
0
0
3

—

S O < O » OO w O w

4

3
3
3
0

—

A o w N A O w O O

4

AN O O O O A W M O M O W

0

- 0O O M N W

oy

o w N AW

0
3
3

—

o O O O &~ O O O NN W

5

O O O W b W N W bAoA N < <

3

o O O O O O O O g U» ™m» O

0

O O 0O O W w O O u N O

—

2

OO O O O O & O W H~ O O H» O

2

o O O M O O O OO < N O b O

0

O O O M w ;™

o N A B~ O

Total V
38 1
38 1
35 1
34
33 1
32 1
31
30 1
29 1
29
26
24 1
24
21
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Place
29 160
30 123
161
32 202
33 130
120
35 152
208
131
171
201
40 151
41 183
42 150

G.H.M. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Number Name

Ferdinand Brouwer
Robert Szuppin
Petrus Cornelissen
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Bernard Collot
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Jonny Bau’

Hans Peter Riifenacht
Bernard Riaud

Per @stby

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler
Claudio Floreani

Neil Marsh

Luca Laurenti

Country
Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands
Switzerland
France
Austria
Ttaly
Switzerland
France
Norway
Switzerland
Ttaly

South Africa
Italy

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 s12 s13 s14 515

C W O O O C M M M

—_

o W ™

- O O O O »~» O m™m

C O W O ™M b

o O O O © O O ©O w O O N O O

0

o A~ O O OO O O O H» A w O O

2

o O O O O O O O O O N w o

O O O O O O O O O M MM ~ b~ O

O O O O O & O O ©C w M O O U

o O O o O O O O O & w O » O

O O O O o O O O O M O o O ™

0

o o O »» O O O O O O O O O

0

o O O N O O &~ O O O O O O»

0

o O O O o O O &~ 00 O O O O

5

o O O O O O O O O O w &~ O

2
4
0

—_

o O O O O O O N Ww O

0

o OO O o o o o N O o o o o

Total V
20
19
19

H O 0 0 o o o0

—
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Place Number Name Country S1 52 S3 54 S5 56 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12 S13 S14 515 Total V
43 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 6 0o 00 00 0 00 O 0 O 0 0O 0 0
193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 0 6 0o 0o 00 0 00 O o0 o 0 0 O 0
133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 0o 0o 0000 O OO O O O 0 o0 o 0
114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary DNS
190  Jesus Olivares Spain DNsS
192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain DNS
113 Andrds Biter Hungary DNS
121  Andreas Baumkircher Austria DNS
149  Wolfgang Wehle Germany DNS

A HAZAERT

R, HONVEDELMI

i g . e 4 . L‘!.l-_—l |kl;dff SPORTSZOVETSEG
— o e o & SUESRF «
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Results 1000 yards Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 64.1 (2011)

Place Number Name

1

~N o0 O w N

b\thYAIl

205
117
204
206
148
203
110

GHM. LEJELIFI&

Roland Frei

Baldzs Németh
Adrian Eichelberger
Herbert Grad
Georg Suiter

Ulrich Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

‘o

q!‘

aF
Vax Wolu."c' o"‘h

o
Veszppim, W

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
Switzerland

Hungary

A HAZAERT

81 8

O O H N W~ W

Total V
42
34
32 1
12

2 S3 54 sb S6 S7 S8 S9 510 S11 s12 S13 S14 s15
0O 4 4 4 2 2 1 3 3 4 4 3 5
3 2011 0 5 4 4 3 4 4 0 2
o 5003 3 200 5 3 3 VvV O
2 3 000 0 02 3 0 O o 0 O
1 003 0 0 00 O O O o O O
5 0000 0O 00 0O O O o 0 O
0O 0000 3 00O O O o 0 0
4 i (1 A ) © SPORTSIOVETSEG
_CORVUS Ty e
\ar: - GooNS
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Place
1
210
211
213
214
Coach 212
2
202
204
205
209
Coach 203

G6.H.M. Lejeune

Number Name

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Anthony Martello
Dave Gullo

Attila Mate

Switzerland

Oliver Eggenschwiler
Adrian Eichelberger
Roland Frei

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 512 S13 S14 515

H w O

< O & O

W = b <

O » O ™

[6) I S

HowW O =

A w < b

o< << M

g O b W

g O w O

g O O O

N A w O

S W A w

O H» < w

< & & b

w < O O

S~ O w <

& b w O

O O N W

S~ b~ O

g O &£

~ O O O

o O b~ W

S O < w

< W W W

N 01w O

< D < b

< O +» O

w o < b

w H» O O

Total V
54 2
60 3
28
62 3

204 8
11

44 3
52 2
49 2

156 7
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Place
3
181
182
183
184
Coach
4
170
171
172
173

6.H.M. Lejeune

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter

Neil Marsh

Johan De Beer
Hubert Heijdenrijch

Norway

Arne Riis

Per @Dstby
Henning Langnes
Dagfinn Torp

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

51 52 S3 54 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 s12 S13 s14 S15

nNnN w w w

N < O B

N o= O W

w w O w

w A w M

_ kO ™M

w A b

O w b O

O O W w

0O W w w

o < w O

O U w w

w O O MmN

OO w N b

_ = W O

o < O ™

o O O w

o » O H»

o O »~ O

O w N W

S w O b

o & O

A oW W w

O O w U

o O &~ O

O w O U

w o U »

o »~ O O

g O > »

o & O H»

Total V
40
49
24 1
40
153 1
52
21
58 2
6
137 2
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Place Number Name Country S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 s12 S13 S14 515 Total V
5 Germany
142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 4 0 4 3 33 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 51
145  Guenter Kunz Germany 32 3330 2 303 2 5 0 o0 O 29
140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 3 2 00V 4 3 003 0 0 0 4 Vv 29 2
147  Harald Ruediger Germany v4 00O0O0 3 01 4 1 4 3 0 2 27 1
Coach 149  Wolfgang Wehle Germany 136 3
6 France
130  Bernard Collot France 4 3 0 0OOO 0O OO 0O 0O 0 0 o0 o 7
131 Bernard Riaud France 02 03 30 0 00O O O O O o0 o 8
132 Marc Jouan France 3 4 2 2 4 2 0 35 3 4 3 3 0 V 43 1
133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 30 4004 4 23 4 V V 0 VvV 4 43
Coach Yves Lejard 101 4

6.HM. Lejeune
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Place

Coach

Coach

Number Name

120
122
123
121

110
113
115
116
112

6.H.M. Lejeune

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

Austria
Austria

Austria

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

S1 82 53 54 Sb S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12 513 sS14 s15

A< O w

2 O O W

w O O ™

~ O O O

O - O O

O b O b

o o O O

o w O ™M

o O O w

o ~ O O

o O O O

o o O O

o - O ©

w M O O

w = O O

Total V
16
44 2
9
69 2
19
0
26 1
21
66 1
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Place

1

O 0 N o 3 B WM

e —y —
W~ o= O

14

Number Country

182
211
147
181
214
172
212
210
184
142
115
213
140
207

G.HM. Lejeune

Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Harald Ruediger
Corena De Beer
Dave Gullo
Henning Langnes
Attila Mate
Steve Farringer
Johan De Beer
Markus Gebhardt
Roland Orszdg
Anthony Martello
Diethelm Duefert
Walter Moor

South Africa
United States
Germany
South Africa
United States
Norway
United States
United States
South Africa
Germany
Hungary
United States
Germany

Switzerland

900 yards

56
58
52
46
55
52
49
52
42
39
46
53
43
38

1
2

e Y = T STV LN S

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR T. Smit South Africa 129.6 (2011)

1000 yards

54
49
53
56
45
45
44
40
46
46
38
29
34
38

2

2
1
1

Total
110
107
105
102
100

97

93

92

88

85

84

82

77

76
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

145
112
132
144
116
122
130
209
146
160
171
133
183
202

G.H.M. Lejeune

Number Country

Guenter Kunz
Lajos Meszesi
Marc Jouan
Juergen Kerl
Kornél Orszég
Manfred Eibl
Bernard Collot
Josef Alois Ruoss
Thomas Laumer
Ferdinand Brouwer
Per Dstby
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Neil Marsh

Oliver Eggenschwiler

Germany
Hungary
France
Germany
Hungary
Austria
France
Switzerland
Germany
Netherlands
Norway
France
South Africa

Switzerland

#, (%
“Q_J"T Wopt?
ESzpgiim,

900 yards

54
18
41
20
34
25
44
34
23
33
44
50
46
34

1

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR T. Smit South Africa 129.6 (2011)

1000 yards
21
49 1
26
44
29 1
35 1
15
24
31
20

16

Total
Fiia)
67
67
64
63
60
59
58
54
53
52
50
50
50
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Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

42

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR T. Smit South Africa 129.6 (2011)

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Number Name Country
111 Szilard Venczel Hungary
120  Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria
170 Arne Riis Norway
123  Robert Szuppin Austria
173 Dagfinn Torp Norway
143  Roland Juranek Germany
141  Leonhard Brader Germany
161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands
200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland
208 Hans Peter Riifenacht Switzerland
151  Claudio Floreani Ttaly
131  Bernard Riaud France
113 Andrds Biter Hungary
201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland

G6.H.M. Lejeune

900 yards
9
32
12
24
12

1000 yards

39
15
33
19
30
24
39
19
32

DNS

—

Total v
48
47
45 1
43
42 1
41
39 2
36
35 1
27
21
21
21
20
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR T. Smit South Africa 129.6 (2011)

Place Number Name Country 900 yards 1000 yards Total v
43 149  Wolfgang Wehle Germany 15 DNS 15
44 150  Luca Laurenti Italy 10 1 11
45 152 Jonny Bau' Ttaly 1 8 9
46 193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 1
47 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 0 0 0
114  Gyodrgy Juhdsz Hungary 0 DNS 0
121  Andreas Baumkircher Austria DNS DNS
190 Jesus Olivares Spain DNS DNS
192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain DNS DNS
SMAGYAR : 7 Y | o -
Slam o : B i rldiias SPORTSZOVETSES
ERC IR p @ WY corvus Ty 080
o N ‘Sﬁ. DAVIDE PEDERSOLI % = o5 KELLFANEL TO0 \ (“" A5zt Lx COMP <

G.HM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 127.3 (2011)

Place Number Country 900 yards 1000 yards Total v
205 Roland Frei Switzerland 52 1 42 94 1
2 204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 39 32 1 71 1
3 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 47 5 52
4 117  Baldzs Németh Hungary 12 34 46
5 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 34 1 3 37 1
6 148 Georg Suiter Germany 29 8 37
7 206 Herbert Grad Switzerland 0 12 12

A HAZAERT

HONVEDELMI

¥ corvus T s
- i \;,\' \ '(l I 2 T PO L ﬁCOME‘,_&.f prevs

G.H.M. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Teams WR Germany 477.18 (2009)

Place

o N o0 O 2w

MAGYAR ¢
@ Ey:

G.H.M. Lejeune

11045 &

Country
United States
Switzerland
Germany
South Africa
Norway
Hungary
France

Austria

%
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI )

A HAZAERT

900 yards

233
219
227
206
211
178
120
84

9

o W bk Bk O o

1000 yards

204
156
136
153
137
66

101
69

HJ

\ar-

8
7
3

LﬂﬁVUE Ihlu"f

Total

437
375
363
359
348
244
221
153

| HONVEDELMI
SPORTSZHVETSEG
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Place Number Country

1 182
2 211
3 172
4 147
5 214
6 210
7 181
8 142
9 212
10 145
11 140
12 184
13 213
14 115

G.HM. Lejeune

Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Henning Langnes
Harald Ruediger
Dave 6Gullo

Steve Farringer
Corena De Beer
Markus Gebhardt
Attila Mate
Guenter Kunz
Diethelm Duefert
Johan De Beer
Anthony Martello
Roland Orszdg

South Africa
United States
Norway
Germany
United States
United States
South Africa
Germany
United States
Germany
Germany
South Africa
United States
Hungary

Mid Range

121
122
119
108
111
113
100
111
103
120
116
104
103
99

4

3
5
3
3
3

Ww b~ 0 = B

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Long Range

110
107
97
105
100
92
102
85
93
75
77
88
82
84

3

N == NN = NN B

Total
231
229
216
213
211
205
202
196
196
195
193
192
185
183

Lo S e U I I T O A I & L e T Y B

Page 60 off 71



Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Number Country

207
144
171
116
132
209
146
133
141
183
170
202
130
111

G.H.M. Lejeune

Walter Moor
Juergen Kerl

Per @stby

Kornél Orszdg

Marc Jouan

Josef Alois Ruoss
Thomas Laumer
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Leonhard Brader
Neil Marsh

Arne Riis

Oliver Eggenschwiler
Bernard Collot

Szilard Venczel

LA s
£, T, G
O, 158 Woms? = ol
sz ppem Y

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Hungary
France
Switzerland
Germany
France
Germany
South Africa
Norway
Switzerland
France

Hungary

Mid Range

100
108
116
104
96
105
108
109
114
102
106
99
88
99

1

L 1S T 7 R % T e N e "R AN T - AV

Long Range
76 1
64
52
63 3
67
58
54
50 |
39 2
50
45 1
50
59
48

Total
176
172
168
167
163
163
162
159
153
152
151
149
147
147

v
2
2
4
9
3
1
1
5
6
4
4
3
2
1
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Place Number Country

29 112
30 173
31 200
32 120
33 160
34 122
35 161
36 149
37 143
38 123
39 113
40 208
41 131
42 201

6.HM. Lejeune

Lajos Meszesi

Dagfinn Torp

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Ferdinand Brouwer

Manfred Eibl

Petrus Cornelissen
Wolfgang Wehle
Roland Juranek

Robert Szuppin

Andrds Biter

Hans Peter Riifenacht

Bernard Riaud

Hungary
Norway
Switzerland
Austria
Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Austria
Hungary
Switzerland

France

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland

Eszpnhm, Y

Mid Range
79
100 3
104 1
92 2
85 2
77 1
95 1
108 5
78 1
76 1
94 4

85

74

72 2

20, 1, C
o, Gy o *
e Wone e

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Long Range
67 1
42 1
35 1
47
53 1
60 1
36
15
41 1
43
21
27
21
20

Total
146
142
139
139
138
137
131
123
119
119
115
112
95
92

O A TS ; IS N TR 7V S AN T N N S
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Number Country

Place

43 151
44 193
45 152
46 191
47 150
48 192
49 114
50 190
51 121
S MAGYAR
.?f -! Y

GHM Le jeune

Claudio Floreani

Javier Fau Rubio

Jonny Bau'

Joaquin Masmas

Luca Laurenti

Andres Rodriguez Perez
Gyorgy Juhdsz

Jesus Olivares

Andreas Baumkircher

Ttaly
Spain
Ttaly
Spain
Italy
Spain
Hungary
Spain

Austria

Mid Range

69
86
77
84
67
70
31
30

1
2

. - i
: ICCURVUS I

WL Salisie

Long Range
21

11

Total
90
87
86
84
78
70
31

HONVEDELMI
SPORTSIOVETSEG

&2 SOMREND
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Place
1 205
s 204
3 203
4 117
5 110
6 148
T 206
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—
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 246.5 (2011)

Number Country

Roland Frei

Adrian Eichelberger
Ulrich Eichelberger
Baldzs Németh
Mihdly Tar

Georg Suiter
Herbert Grad

Mid Range Long Range
Switzerland 9% 1 94 1
Switzerland 110 3 71 1
Switzerland 99 2 52
Hungary 92 46
Hungary 98 1 37 1
Germany 90 2 37
Switzerland 112 1 12
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Total
190
181
151
138
135
127
124

N BN <

| HONVEDELMI
SPORTSIOVETSEG

Page 64 off 71



Ay, W s
U O Won? C_‘,o"
ESzpuim,

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Team WR South Africa 976.44 (2009)

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range
1 United States 457 19 437 17
2 Germany 450 16 363 11
3 Switzerland 429 17 375 12
4 South Africa 435 12 359 7
5 Norway 406 7 348 6
6 Hungary 349 5 244 5
7 France 355 2 221 7
8 Austria 250 4 153 8
9 Spain 155 1
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Total
894
813
804
794
754
593
576
403
155
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36
27
29
19
13
10
9
12
1
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Special Awards

Highest Scoring Lady:

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total V
1 181  Corena De Beer South Africa 100 102 2 202 2
2 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 72 2 20 92 2
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Number Country

145
182
211
172
184
141
214

115
116
133
149
204
147
210

G.H.M. Lejeune

Guenter Kunz
Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Henning Langnes
Johan De Beer
Leonhard Brader
Dave Gullo

Roland Orszdg

Kornél Orszdg
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Wolfgang Wehle
Adrian Eichelberger
Harald Ruediger

Steve Farringer

Highest Number off V-Bulls
Mid Range

Germany
South Africa
United States
Norway

South Africa
Germany
United States

Hungary
Hungary
France
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
United States

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
15 142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 4 4
16 140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 4 4
17 171  Per Ostby Norway 4 4
18 183  Neil Marsh South Africa 4 4
19 170 Arne Riis Norway 3 1 4
20 173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 3 1 4
21 113 Andrds Biter Hungary 4 4
22 132 Marc Jouan France 3 3
23 202  Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 3 3
24 160  Ferdinand Brouwer Netherlands 2 1 3
25 131  Bernard Riaud France 3 3
26 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 1 1 2
27 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 2 2
28 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 1 1 2
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
29 148  Georg Suiter Germany 2 2
30 181  Corena De Beer South Africa 2 2
31 212 Attila Mate United States 1 1 2
32 207 Walter Moor Switzerland 1 1 2
33 144  Juergen Kerl Germany 2 2
34 130  Bernard Collot France 2 2
35 200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland 1 1 2
36 120  Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 2 2
37 122 Manfred Eibl Austria 1 1 2
38 143  Roland Juranek Germany 1 1 2
39 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 2 2
40 193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 2 2
41 150  Luca Laurenti Italy s 2
42 206  Herbert Grad Switzerland 1 1
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
43 209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 1 1
4 146  Thomas Laumer Germany 1 1
45 111 Szilard Venczel Hungary 1 1
46 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 1
47 161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands 1 1
48 123 Robert Szuppin Austria 1 1
49 151  Claudio Floreani Ttaly 1 1
50 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 1 1
51 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary
52 114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary
53 213 Anthony Martello United States
54 208 Hans Peter Rifenacht Switzerland
55 152 Jonny Bau' Italy
56 192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain
6.H.M. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
57 190  Jesus Olivares Spain
58 121  Andreas Baumkircher Austria
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